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Punkte 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 1

Mannschaft

SC 79 Osterode |

ISPA Hamburg |

Sachsen Tigers com

SSC Millenium |
Euroskat.com

Skatropoly skat.com Team
Euroskat.com Genesis
Honnefeld |

Euroskater |

Kiepenkerl Munster

Robin Hood Nurnberg
Frankfurt

SC Kaufungen |
Minicar&Goldstadtasse Pforzhei
Elbe Asse |

Herz Sieben Schwerte
Wundertite Hannover
Forellen Asse

Querfeldein Niederrhein
Zehnacker Team
Stadthalle Winsener 8 |
SV Meiderich 06/95
Goldenes Ganseliesel Gottingen
Mittelrhein Koblenz |

Ergebnis
8777
7361
7077
5575
8556
8494
6670
4872
7772
6604
6553
6545
8653
7666
7300
6238
7687
7350
7023
6902
8162
6987
6557
6029

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



